01/29/2004
A
B
C
D
COLOR VARIATIONS
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
01845

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2
.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005
RoHS Compliant
JACKET: PVC, BLACK2X, 50 OHM BNC PLUG
RG213B/U 50 OHM COAXIAL CABLE
2X, SHRINK TUBE
LENGTH
NOTES:
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
FEET METERS
CC213B-5 5.0 1.52
CC213B-10 10.0 3.05
CC213B-15 15.0 4.57
CC213B-25 25.0 7.62
CC213B-50 50.0 15.24
CC213B-75 75.0 22.86
CC213B-100 100.0 30.48
CC213B-125 125.0 38.1
MODEL # LENGTH